PSTYPFK

TIME 8:39:54

2011 Agency 004C EDI NBURG UNIT #4

FND
NBR
1 30
2 2
3 4
4 5
5 31
6 33
7 35
13 57
14 47
17 32
*# 18 3
99

LEVY NAME

TRANSPCRTA
EDUCATI ON
BUI LDI NG

I MRF
WCF
SPECI AL ED
TORT | MMUN
LEASE

SOC SEC
FP&S

2005 FP&S BND
EDI NBURG U

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECT! ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

74,514
1, 310, 000
244, 000

15, 161
13, 362
25, 000
16, 711
33, 922
10, 337
54, 866
1,797,873

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

END OF REPORT

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JOE AIELLO, COUNTY CLERK
2011 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY
63, 505 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 097792
0 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1.0500

ALL COUNTI ES

35, 490, 820

310, 207

0

0

0
MAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 1866
. 0000 3.2783
. 7500 . 6108
. 0500 . 0380
. 8000 . 0335
. 0626
. 1000 . 0419
. 0850
. 1000 . 0260
. 1546
4.5173

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

118
2,081

387.

0
0
0

.50
. 88
89

DATE 4/24/ 12 PAGE 1

PTELL EXEMPTION = N RATE FACTOR 1. 025506
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0150
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000
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